
Date Start Time Duration Subject Main Venue

Thursday 22 January 8.55 am 5hrs Art/Graphics/Photography/Textiles

Friday 23 January 8.55 am 5hrs Art/Graphics/Photography/Textiles

Monday 26 January 8.55 am 5hrs Art/Graphics/Photography/Textiles

Tuesday 27 January 8.55 am 2hrs 15 Psychology (paper 1 of 2) Sports Hall

8.55 am 1hr 30 Physics (Paper 1 of 3) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs Business Sports Hall

Wednesday 28 January 8.55 am 2hrs 30 French + Spanish H10

8.55 am 2hrs Chemistry (Paper 1 of 2) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 1hr 30 Maths (Paper 1 of 2) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs Politics (1 of 2) Sports Hall

Thursday 29 January 8.55 am 2hrs Biology (Paper 1 of 2) Sports Hall

8.55 am 2hrs Economics (paper 1 of 3) Sports Hall

8.55 am 3hrs English Literature (Paper 1 of 2) Sports Hall

8.55 am 2hrs Religious Studies (Paper 1 of 2) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs 30 Computer Science (Paper 1 of 2 ) H11

1.00 pm 2hrs German Writing Sports Hall

1.00 pm 1hr 30 Physics (Paper 2 of 3) Sports Hall

Friday 30 January 8.55 am 1hr 30 Further Maths (Paper 1 of 2) Sports Hall

8.55 am 2hrs 30 History (1 of 2) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 1hr 30 Chemistry (Paper 2 of 2) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs French Writing Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs Spanish Writing Sports Hall

WEEK 2

Monday 2 February 8.55 am 1hr 30 Maths (Paper 2 of 2) Sports Hall

8.55 am 2hrs Politics (2 of 2) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs Biology (Paper 2 of 2) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs Economics (Paper 2 of 3) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs 30 English Literature (Paper 2 of 2) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs Religious Studies (Paper 2 of 2) Sports Hall

Tuesday 3 February 8.55 am 2hrs 30 Computer Science (Paper 2 of 2 ) Sports Hall

8.55 am 2hrs Physics (Paper 3 of 3) Sports Hall

8.55 am 2hrs 30 German H10

12.30 pm 1hr 30 Further Maths (Paper 2 of 2) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs 30 History (2 of 2) Sports Hall

Wednesday 4 February 8.55 am 2hrs Economics (Paper 3 of 3) Sports Hall

12.30 pm 2hrs 15 Psychology (Paper 2 of 2) Sports Hall

Thursday 5 February

Friday 6 February
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